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Urdu 312
Autumn 2015
Homework Assignments
(Due at the beginning of the class)
(Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)

Week 3.


1. Monday, January 19:
NO CLASS: Martin Luther King Day
	Homework 5: Pronunciation Drill recording. 

1. Tuesday, January 20:
Homework 5: Translate into Urdu Ex.6.6 on page on page 111

1. Wednesday, January 21:
Homework 6: Ten to 12 sentences in Urdu using postposition.

1. Thursday, January 22:
Quiz 1: on postposition. Write Nominative and Oblique singular plural of given 5 nouns. And 5 fill in the blanks.
No written homework Prepare the next reading. 
 
1. Friday, January 23:
Dictation 3 from Ex. 7.1-7.3 and 7.4
	Review for the class test one on Monday.


Week 4.

1. Monday, January 26:
Class Test 1: Test will be based on Chapter 5& 6 and section covered in Chapter 7. 

1. Tuesday, January 27:
No written homework. Prepare the next reading.

1. Wednesday, January 28:
Homework 7: Translate into Urdu Ex.7.5 on page 127 and Ex. 7.6 on page 129.
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursday, January 29:
NO written homework.  Prepare the suggested reading. 

1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, January 30:
Dictatio 4: Unseen (8 simple, small sentences and few words and verbs learned in the class.)
Conversation/Presentation as suggested in the class and watching a clip. 
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